WIN

LIST

BUHA BYTbIJIKU / 750MJ1

UrPUCTOE U LWULAMIMAHCKOE

Martini Asti

Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Giall'oro - Ruggeri

Cava - Josep Ventosa

Cremant de Bourgogne Brut - Veuve Ambal Blanc de Blancs
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Champagne - Ruinart Rose Brut

Champagne - Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs Brut

Champagne - Cristal, 2015

BEJIOE

Riesling - Trocken Weingut Meulenhof
Sauvignon Blanc - Paddle Creek

Pinot Grigio - Fantinel Borgo Tesis

Gavi dei Gavi - Etichetta Nera - La Scolca
Chabilis Sainte Clair - Jean-Marc Brocard
Sancerre Blanc Les Barrones - Henri Bourgeois

Joseph Drouhin Macon-Villages

KPACHOE

Felino Malbec - Vina Cobos
Montepulciano - Umani Ronchi
Cabernet Sauvignon - Felino

Gamay - Coteaux Bourguignons

Chianti Riserva - Nipozzano Frescobaldi
Sassi Chiusi - Bertinga

Brunello di Montalcino - Castelgiocondo

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico - Domini Veneti

BLUEFIN

SUSHI OYSTERS RESTAURANT

7000 P

6700 P

5000P

7000 P

21000 P

43000 P

43000 P

119 000 P

5900 P

5900 P

4900 P

15 000 P

11000 P

11900 P

10 000 P

6000 P

4000 P

7000 P

5500 P

9000 P

10 500 P

18 000 P

13500 P
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